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E3%: (0086)-769-86921000

E-mail: sales-cn@mnc-tek.com.cn
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Mentech Shenzhen
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F33%: (0086)-755-36899993
E-mail: sales-cn@mnc-tek.com.cn
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Biyang Mentech Electronics Co., Ltd.
Hudit: RFE R YT S RE TS &
ERX EEBAR)

EBIE: (0086)-396-7786100

Mentech Headquarter

Address: Block A, No.157 Dongyuan RD,
Shipai, Dongguan, GD,CN
Tel: (0086) -769-86921000

E-mail: sales-cn@mnc-tek.com.cn

Mentech Shenzhen

Address: 5B, Building D1, TCL E City, No. 1001
Zhongshan Yuan Road, Nanshan District,
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China

Tel: (0086)-755-36899993
E-mail: sales-cn@mnc-tek.com.cn

Biyang Mentech Electronics Co., Ltd.

Address: (Huayuan Road West),Industrial
Agglomeration Area,Biyang County,
Zhumadian City,Henan Province,China 463700

Tel: (0086)-396-7786100
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Mentech Wuhan
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Mentech Technology USA Inc.

Bay area: 15105 Concord Circle,
Suite 200D, Morgan Hill, CA 95037

Tel: +1 (512) 954-1804
E-mail: sales-us@mnc-tek.us
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Jiangxi Mentech Electronics Co. Ltd
ik TR HN T & B TH
ERAEPBFEET L EAE
FEiE: (0086)-794-3610888

Mentech Wuhan

11th Floor, Block A, Longyue
Building, No. 42 Guanggu 1st Road,
Donghu New Technology Development
Zone, Wuhan, Hubei, China

(Wuhan R&D Center)
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Mentech Vietnam

OPTOELECTRONICS
BUSINESS UNIT

Addres: Binh Xuyen Industrial Park, Dao Duc
Town Binh Xuyen District, Vinh Phuc Province

Tel: (0084 968 013 600/(0086) 185 6588 0067
E-mail: ginjingzhao@mnc-tek.com. cn

To create the brand of your choice byapplying
perfection for every customer

Jiangxi Mentech Electronics Co. Ltd

Address: Zhongguang Innovation Building 1,
Guangchang Industrial Park, Fuzhou, Jiangxi, CN
Tel: (0086)-794-3610888
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Optoelectronics
Business Unit
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OSA PON transceiver
PIGTAIL BOSA GPON/EPON

SC BOSA 10G EPON

TRI-OSA XGPON/XGSPON
QUAD-OSA COMBO PON

AOC Transceiver

10G AOC 1~6G  SFP

25G AOC 10G SFP+

40G AOC 25G SFP28

100G AOC 40G QSFP+

100G QSFP28
400G QSFP-DD
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OPTOELECTRONICS
BUSINESS

UNIT

The Optoelectronics Business Unit (OEBU) of Dongguan Mentech Optical & Magnetic Co.,Ltd. was founded in May 2009 and is known for its efficient

management team and experienced R&D and process development team. By upholding the philosophy of always providing customers with high-quality and cost-efficient solutions, the OEBU has come a long way the R&D and manufacturing of optical components
and modules. It is capable of vertical integration from TO to optical OSA and transceiver, as well as production on a large scale. It is also capable of high-end optical component package design and manufacturing of COB and BOX.

Certified by TUV, UL, and so on, its products are excellent in protocol compliance and compatibility. They mainly include OSAs and AOCs such as the GPON/EPON ONU & OLT,10G EPON ONU & OLT, XG(S)-PON ONU & OLT, SFP SFP+, XFP, SFP28, and
QSFP28. Their rates cover 155M~10G,25G, and 40G,100G,400G, while their transmission distances, range from 100m to 120km. They are widely used on the carrier network, data network, access network, wireless network, datacenter, security surveillance, etc.
Sticking to the business philosophy of customer orientation, the OEBU provides customers with total service of high quality. It has a sales network covering the provincial capitals in China and such countries and regions as Taiwan, the U.S, Germany, South Korea,
Japan, and Singapore, while it has two offices in the U.S. With a good business relationship with renowned customers in the industry such as ZTE, Fiberhome, and Samsung, it has established its presence the American and European markets and Asia Pacific
markets such as South Korea and Japan.
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Quad-OSA
XGSPON&GPON Combo

Single fiber quad-directional data link

XGSPON: 10Gbps laser and 10Gbps receiver
GPON: 2.5Gbps laser and 1.25Gbps receiver
XGSPON: 1577nm transmitter and 1270nm receiver
GPON: 1490nm transmitter and 1310nm receiver
Compatible with C+ power range

Excellent optical path analysis

High reliability

SC/UPC Receptacle connector

Commercial temperature range: 0°C to 70°C
COMBO PON OLT application
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Pigtail BOSA

Single fiber bi-directional data links

EPON ONU: 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP laser and 1.25Gbps
1490nm PIN-TIA

GPON ONU: 1.25Gbps 1310nm DFB laser and 2.5Gbps
1490nm PIN-TIA

High reliability

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
Application: FTTx

Tri-OSA

GPON ONU laser: 1.25Gbps 1310nm

GPON ONU receiver: 2.5Gbps 1490nm PIN-TIA and
1550nm PIN PD

Laser transmitter: 4-pin TO-56 configuration
Digital optical receiver: 5-pin TO-46 configuration
Analog optical receiver: 3-pin TO-46 configuration
Excellent optical path analysis

High reliability

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
Application: FTTx

SC/UPC BOSA

Single fiber bi-directional data links

EPON ONU: 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP laser and 1.25Gbps
1490nm PIN-TIA

GPON ONU: 1.25Gbps 1310nm DFB laser and 2.5Gbps
1490nm PIN-TIA

Excellent optical path analysis

High reliability

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
Application: FTTx

Quad-OSA XGPON&GPON Combo

Single fiber quad-directional data link
XGPON: 10Gbps laser and 2.5Gbps receiver
GPON: 2.5Gbps laser and 1.25Gbps receiver
XGPON: 1577nm transmitter and 1270nm receiver
GPON: 1490nm transmitter and 1310nm receiver
Compatible with C+ power range
Excellent optical path analysis
High reliability
SC/UPC Receptacle connector.
Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
COMBO PON OLT application
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XGPON/XGSPON

XGPON/XGSPON ONU SFP+

XGPON ONU: Operating at 2.5Gbps(TX) and' 10Gbps(RX)
XGSPON ONU: Operating at 10Gbps(TX) and 10Gbps(RX)
1270nm transmitter and“I577nmireceiver

Upto 20km on SMF

Less than2W.power consumption

Commercial temperaturerange: 0°C to,70°C

XGPON ONU application

XGSPON ONU application

GPON & EPON

EPON ONU SFP

EPON ONU: Operating at 1.25Gbps(TX) and 1.25Gbps(RX)
1310nm transmitter and 1490nm receiver

Up to 20km on SMF

Less than 1W power consumption

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C

EPON application: Ethernet P2MP, FTTx and EPON ONU side

EPON OLT SFP

Single fiber bi-directional data links

EPON: Operating at 1.25Gbps(TX) and 1.25Gbps(RX)
1490nm transmitter and 1310nm receiver

Up to 20km on SMF

Less than 1.5W power consumption

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
EPON application

GPON OLT SFP

Single fiber bi-directional data links

GPON: Operating at 2.5Gbps(TX) and 1.25Gbps(RX)
1490nm transmitter and 1310nm receiver

Up to 20km on SMF

Less than 1.7W power consumption

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C
GPON application

GPON ONU SFP

GPON ONU: Operating at 1.25Gbps(TX) and 2.5Gbps(RX)
1310nm transmitter and 1490nm receiver

Up to 20km on SMF

Less than 1W power consumption

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C & -40°C to 85°C

GPON application: GPON ONT and FTTx
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25G AOC

Hot-pluggable SFP28 cable ends

Supports 25.7813 Gb/s bit rate

Input equalization and output emphasis controls
OM3 Cable length: 1m to 70m

Power dissipation < 1W per cable end

Single 3.3V power supply

Temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Ethernet application

10G AOC

Hot-pluggable SFP+ cable ends

Supports 10.3125 Gb/s bit rate

RoHS2.0 compliant

OM2 Cable length: 1m to 300m

Single 3.3V power supply

Power dissipation < 0.8W per cable end

Commercial temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Ethernet, Fiber Channel, 1X QDR/1X DDR/1X SDR Infiniband,
High capacity 10 with SFP+ interface, Data center and in-rack
connection

40G AOC

High-density 40 Gb/s interconnectivity

OM2 Cable length: Im to 100m

Power dissipation < 1.3W per cable end Commercial
temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Excellent signal integrity

Infiniband QDR, Ethernet, Fiber Channel, HPC Interconnec-
tions application

100G AOC

High-density 100 Gb/s interconnectivity
OM3 Cable length: 1m to 70m

Power dissipation < 2.5W per cable end
Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C
Excellent signal integrity

100G Ethernet, EDR
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155M~6G SFP 10Gb/s Bidirectional 10/20/40/60km
Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

155 Mb/s~6 Gb/s Series

Bidirectional 10G over single strand single mode fiber
Supports 9.95 to 11.3 Gb/s bit rates

Power dissipation <1.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Hot-pluggable SFP footprint Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Supports 155 Mb/s to 6.25 Gb/s bit rates
Duplex LC connector Maximum link length of 60km
RoHS2.0 compliant Uncooled DFB

Single 3.3V power supply Single LC connector

Power dissipation <800mW

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

Single 3.3V power supply
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10Gb/s CWDM Series

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Supports 9.95 to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates

Power dissipation <2W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

10G SFP+

10GBASE-SR 300m

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Supports 9.95 to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates

Power dissipation <0.8W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Maximum link length of 80km

Receiver limiting electrical interface

Duplex LC connector

10G Ethernet, CPRI wireless(LTE), SONET/SDH application

Single 3.3V power supply
Maximum link length of 300m on OM4 MMF
850nm VCSEL laser

Duplex LC connector 10GBASE-ER/ZR 40/80km

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Supports 9.95to 11.3 Gb/s bit rates
1550nm DFB laser

Power dissipation <2W

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C

10GBASE-LR 10km

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Up to 10km link length

Supports 9.95 to 10.5 Gb/s bit rates

< 1W power dissipation

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Uncooled 1310nm DFB laser

Receiver limiting electrical interface

RoHS2.0 compliant
Single 3.3V power supply
Duplex LC connector

Duplex LC connector
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25G SFP28

25G SR100m

Up to 25.78 Gb/s data links

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

Duplex LC connector

RoHS2.0 compliant

Maximum link length of 70m on OM3 Multimode Fiber (MMF)
and 100m on OM4 MMF

Power consumption < 1.2W

Single 3.3V power supply

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Tri Rate 8.5/14.025/28.05 Gb/s Fiber Channel application

17

25G LR 10km

Up to 25.78 Gb/s rate

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

1310nm DFB laser transmitter

Duplex LC connector

RoHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

25G LR CWDM 10km

25G SFP28 LWDM 10km

Up to 25.78Gb/s data links

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint
Wavelength:1269.23nm to 1318.35nm
Duplex LC Connector

RoHS2.0 Compliant

Up to 10km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption<<2W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Pilot Tone Modulation with OAM

25G LR Bidirectional 10km

Up to 25.78 Gb/s data links

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

Duplex LC connector

RoHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C

Up to 25.78 Gb/s bi-directional rate
Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint

Duplex LC connector

RoHS2.0 compliant

Up to 10 km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption < 1.5W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C
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25G SFP28 MWDM 10km

Up to 25.78Gb/s data links

Hot-pluggable SFP28 footprint
Wavelength:1267.5nm to 1374.5nm
Duplex LC Connector

RoHS2.0 Compliant

Up to 10km on 9/125um SMF

Power consumption<<2W

Single 3.3V power supply

Industrial temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Pilot Tone Modulation with OAM

40G QSFP+

40GBASE-SR4 100m

Four-channel full-duplex transceiver module

Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor

Supports 41.25 Gb/s aggregate bit rates

Maximum link length of 100m on OM3 Multimode Fiber (MMF)
and 150m on OM4 MMF

Maximum power dissipation < 1.5W

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Single 1x12 MPO receptacle

RoHS2.0 compliant

40GBASE-SR4 Ethernet, Infiniband QDR interconnects, Breakout
to 10GBASE-SR Ethernet application

40GBASE-LR4 10km

Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor

Supports 41.25Gb/s aggregate bit rates

Power dissipation < 3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial temperature range 0°C to 70°C

Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 10km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)
Uncooled 4x10.3Gb/s CWDM transmitter

Duplex LC receptacles

40GBASE-LR4 Ethernet application

40G LR4 (PSM4) 10km

Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor

Supports 41.25 Gb/s aggregate bit rates

Power dissipation < 3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 10km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)
DFB transmitter

Single MPO connector receptacle

Infiniband Connectivity SODR/DDR/QDR

40GBASE-ER4 40km

Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor

Supports 41.3 Gb/s aggregate bit rates

Power dissipation < 3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 40km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)
Uncooled 4x10Gb/s CWDM transmitter

Duplex LC receptacles
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100G QSFP28

100G CWDM4 2km

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

Power dissipation <3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Up to 2km of Single Mode Fiber (SMF)

4x25.78Gb/s CWDM transmitter

Duplex LC receptacles

100G CWDM4 applications

100GBASE-LR4 10km

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

Power dissipation < 3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 10km on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)
4x25.78Gb/s DFB-based LAN-WDM transmitter

Duplex LC receptacles

100GBASE-LR4 100G Ethernet application

100GBASE-SR4 100m

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

Power dissipation <2.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C

Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 100m on OM4 Multimode Fiber (MMF)
4x25.78Gb/s 850nm VCSEL laser

Single MPO12 receptacle

100GBASE-SR4 100G Ethernet application

100G LR4 (PSM4) 500m

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

Power dissipation < 3.5W

RoHS2.0 compliant

Commercial case temperature range of 0°C to 70°C
Single 3.3V power supply

Maximum link length of 500m on Single Mode Fiber (SMF)
4x25.78Gb/s DFB transmitter

Single MPO connector receptacle

100G Ethernet links, Infiniband DDR/EDR, Datacenter and
Enterprise networking application
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